BUILDING DYNAMICS

PLAN 1786

[— | — ) — — [ —]
o | C_JC_JC_JC_J
——o—o——q
NOOK PATIO
BEDROOM #2 OO

114" X 110"

BEDROOM #3

106" X 114"

FAMILY ROOM

14-6" X 14-3"

- L

3- CAR GARAGE

32-0"X 214"

13-4"X 154"

Plan 1786

Main Floor

Basement: Finished
Unfinished

Total: Finished
Area

Garage

1764
22
1741

1786
3527
745

Sq. Ft.
Sq. Ft.
Sq. Ft.
Sq. Ft.

Sq. Ft.
Sq. Ft.

Adjustments can be made on all Building Dynamics plans

Overall Dimensions:

57'-6" Wide X 57'-0" Deep

@ Copyright 2009: Reproduction of any portion of these plans for any purpose is strictly prohibited
Building Dynamics reserves the right to
change prices, features, and plans without notice.




