## **BUILDING DYNAMICS** PLAN 1786





## Plan 1786

Main Floor	1764	Sq. Ft.
Basement: Finished	22	Sq. Ft.
Unfinished	1741	Sq. Ft.
Total:Finished	1786	Sq. Ft.
Area	3527	Sq. Ft.
Garage	745	Sq. Ft.

## Adjustments can be made on all Building Dynamics plans Overall Dimensions:

57'-6" Wide X 57'-0" Deep